Training Level Test 1
(C) Roth,
32 Nancy Wilson

Training Level Test 2
(C) Roth,
30 Shawna Dietrich

Training Level Test 3Q
(C) Roth,

29 Leah Kadar-Hodd

36 Brittany Jamison

23 Taylor Oxley

5 Rochelle Temple

35 Deirdre Valliancourt

34 Pippa Moon

31 Jackie Danelski

9 Annabelle Hede

First Level Test 1

(C) Roth,
38 Nilson Moreira Da Silva
29 Leah Kadar-Hodd
34 Pippa Moon

First Level Test 3Q
(C) Roth,
22 Melissa Vaughn
14 Chalmers Poston
13 Margaret Schneck
33 Elizabeth Martin

Second Level Test 1
(C) Roth,
18 Sherry Pues
Second Level Test 3Q
(C) Roth,
7 Morgan Batton
37 Nilson Moreira Da Silva

Third Level Test 1
(C) Roth,

3 Lela Wulf

2 Heidi Beaumont

Sunday, June 14, 2020 9:40 AM

Lagerfeld

Cooper

Fera's Last Gift
Lexicon Veb
Ricochet
Jdivaldi

Eluca

Chaska Xf
Rosie

Hall Of Fame

Floricella
Fera's Last Gift
Chaska Xf

Quantico

Islandwood Border Patrol
Sky Road

lkon

Orion

Hcc Shtar lluly
Rf Nouveau Riche

Way Cooley
Admirival

Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

JRIYR

Open
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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196.0

197.5

208.0
207.0
203.5
203.5
202.5
191.5
184.5
160.5

199.0
186.0
181.5

262.5
233.0
232.5
222.5

2155

282.0
261.5

248.0
215.0

75.385%

68.103%

71.724%
71.379%
70.172%
70.172%
69.828%
66.034%
63.621%
55.345%

68.621%
64.138%
62.586%

72.917%
64.722%
64.583%
61.806%

58.243%

67.143%
62.262%

67.027%
58.108%
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Third Level Test 2
(C) Roth,
20 Kate Brown Victor Z
Third Level Test 3Q
(C) Roth,
20 Kate Brown Victor Z

11 Charlotte Ferguson Cover Girl
3 Lela Wulf Way Cooley

Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Roth,
28 Susan Bender Rania

Fourth Level Test 3Q
(C) Roth,
8 Jimeale Hede Bandito Rh

FEI Prix St. Georges Q
(C) Roth,
39 Laura Vandervliet

FEI Intermediare | Q

(C) Roth,

24 Katherine Lewis Donneur

12 Druanne Hall French Kiss
FEI Grand Prix Q
(C) Roth,

4 Kim Sosebee Halston
FEI ParaEquestrian TOC
(C) Roth,

15 Meghan Benge Zoey
FEI TOC Q
(C) Roth,

10 Heather Holman Harmonie Nsf
USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q
(C) Roth,

7 Morgan Batton Hcc Shtar lluly

8 Jimeale Hede Bandito Rh

9 Annabelle Hede Hall Of Fame
USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Training - 4th)
(C) Roth,

6 Heidi Jones You Got It

Sunday, June 14, 2020 9:40 AM

Mighty Mangaroo

Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Intermediate | 2020
FEI Intermediate | 2020

FEI Grand Prix 2020

FEI Para Il Individual 2018

FEI YR Grand Prix 16-25 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Fourth Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019

Open

Open
JR/YR
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Pete Jorgensen - MacBook Pro

270.5

273.5
270.0
257.5

247.0

227.0

176.5

231.5
204.0

296.5

241.0

204.5

282.5
221.0
148.0

200.2

71.184%

68.375%
67.500%
64.375%

63.333%

63.056%

51.912%

68.088%
60.000%

64.457%

70.882%

52.436%

67.262%
61.389%
51.034%

66.733%
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FEI Junior Team Test Q
(C) Roth,
17 Lydia Mcleod

Training Level Test 2
(C) Head,
30 Shawna Dietrich

Training Level Test 3Q
(C) Head,

35 Deirdre Valliancourt

36 Brittany Jamison

5 Rochelle Temple

29 Leah Kadar-Hodd

31 Jackie Danelski

23 Taylor Oxley

9 Annabelle Hede

Third Level Test 1
(C) Head,

1 Jan Fedarcyk

2 Heidi Beaumont

Third Level Test 2
(C) Head,

2 Heidi Beaumont
Third Level Test 3Q
(C) Head,

11 Charlotte Ferguson
Fourth Level Test 3Q
(C) Head,

28 Susan Bender

8 Jimeale Hede

FEI Prix St. Georges Q
(C) Head,

21 Holly Van zyl
FEI Intermediare | Q
(C) Head,

12 Druanne Hall
FEI Grand Prix Q
(C) Head,

4 Kim Sosebee

Sunday, June 14, 2020 9:40 AM

Honneur B

Cooper

Eluca

Lexicon Veb
Jdivaldi

Fera's Last Gift
Rosie

Ricochet

Hall Of Fame

Vivas Rachel
Admirival

Admirival

Cover Girl

Rania
Bandito Rh

Red Hawk

French Kiss

Halston

FEI Junior Team 2018

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019
Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Intermediate | 2020

FEI Grand Prix 2020

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Open
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218.0

200.5

205.5
198.0
192.0
189.0
182.5
180.5
172.0

235.5
207.0

216.5

253.0

224.0
2145

211.5

211.5

286.0

66.061%

69.138%

70.862%
68.276%
66.207%
65.172%
62.931%
62.241%
59.310%

63.649%
55.946%

56.974%

63.250%

62.222%
59.583%

62.206%

62.206%

62.174%
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USEF/FEI ParaEquestrian TOC
(C) Head,

16 Meghan Benge Worth The Trip
FEITOCQ
(C) Head,

10 Heather Holman Harmonie Nsf
USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q
(C) Head,

9 Annabelle Hede Hall Of Fame

FEI Junior Individual Test
(C) Head,
17 Lydia Mcleod Honneur B

Sunday, June 14, 2020 9:40 AM

FEI Para Ill Team 2017 Open

FEI Intermediate Il 2020 Adult Amateur
Training Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR

FEI Junior Individual 2018 JRIYR
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237.5

198.0

170.0

240.0

69.853%

58.235%

58.621%

70.588%
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