Training Level Test 1						
(C) Roth,	Landeld	Taririan Laurel Tarit 4 0040	A .l. 14 A	400.0	75 0050/	
32 Nancy Wilson	Lagerfeld	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	196.0	75.385%	1
Training Level Test 2						
(C) Roth,						
30 Shawna Dietrich	Cooper	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	197.5	68.103%	1
Training Level Test 3 Q						
(C) Roth,						
29 Leah Kadar-Hodd	Fera's Last Gift	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	208.0	71.724%	1
36 Brittany Jamison	Lexicon Veb	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	207.0	71.379%	1
23 Taylor Oxley	Ricochet	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	203.5	70.172%	2
5 Rochelle Temple	Jdivaldi	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	203.5	70.172%	3
35 Deirdre Valliancourt	Eluca	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	202.5	69.828%	2
34 Pippa Moon	Chaska Xf	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	191.5	66.034%	4
31 Jackie Danelski	Rosie	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	184.5	63.621%	5
9 Annabelle Hede	Hall Of Fame	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	160.5	55.345%	3
First Level Test 1						
(C) Roth,						
38 Nilson Moreira Da Silva	Floricella	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	199.0	68.621%	1
29 Leah Kadar-Hodd	Fera's Last Gift	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	186.0	64.138%	2
34 Pippa Moon	Chaska Xf	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	181.5	62.586%	3
First Level Test 3 Q						
(C) Roth,						
22 Melissa Vaughn	Quantico	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	262.5	72.917%	1
14 Chalmers Poston	Islandwood Border Patrol	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	233.0	64.722%	2
13 Margaret Schneck	Sky Road	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	232.5	64.583%	3
33 Elizabeth Martin	Ikon	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	222.5	61.806%	4
Second Level Test 1						
(C) Roth,						
18 Sherry Pues	Orion	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	215.5	58.243%	1
Second Level Test 3 Q						
(C) Roth,						
7 Morgan Batton	Hcc Shtar Iluly	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Open	282.0	67.143%	1
37 Nilson Moreira Da Silva	Rf Nouveau Riche	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Open	261.5	62.262%	2
Third Level Test 1						
(C) Roth,						
3 Lela Wulf	Way Cooley	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	248.0	67.027%	1
2 Heidi Beaumont	Admirival	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	215.0	58.108%	2
		,			· <del>-</del>	

Third Level Test 2						
(C) Roth, 20 Kate Brown	Victor Z	Third Level, Test 2 2019	Open	270.5	71.184%	1
Third Level Test 3 Q						
(C) Roth, 20 Kate Brown	Victor Z	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Open	273.5	68.375%	1
11 Charlotte Ferguson	Cover Girl	Third Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	270.0	67.500%	2
3 Lela Wulf	Way Cooley	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	257.5	64.375%	3
Fourth Level Test 1 (C) Roth,						
28 Susan Bender	Rania	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	247.0	63.333%	1
Fourth Level Test 3 Q (C) Roth,						
8 Jimeale Hede	Bandito Rh	Fourth Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	227.0	63.056%	1
FEI Prix St. Georges Q (C) Roth,						
39 Laura Vandervliet	Mighty Mangaroo	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Open	176.5	51.912%	1
FEI Intermediare I Q (C) Roth,						
24 Katherine Lewis	Donneur	FEI Intermediate I 2020	Adult Amateur	231.5	68.088%	1
12 Druanne Hall	French Kiss	FEI Intermediate I 2020	Adult Amateur	204.0	60.000%	2
FEI Grand Prix Q						
(C) Roth, 4 Kim Sosebee	Halston	FEI Grand Prix 2020	Open	296.5	64.457%	1
	ridiotori	7 E1 Glana 1 11x 2020	Орон	200.0	04.40770	•
FEI ParaEquestrian TOC (C) Roth,						
15 Meghan Benge	Zoey	FEI Para III Individual 2018	Open	241.0	70.882%	1
FEI TOC Q						
(C) Roth,						
10 Heather Holman	Harmonie Nsf	FEI YR Grand Prix 16-25 2015	Adult Amateur	204.5	52.436%	1
USEF TOC (No Freestyle, '(C) Roth,	YH or Para) Q					
7 Morgan Batton	Hcc Shtar Iluly	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Open	282.5	67.262%	1
8 Jimeale Hede	Bandito Rh	Fourth Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur		61.389%	2
9 Annabelle Hede	Hall Of Fame	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR		51.034%	3
USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Tr	aining - 4th)					
(C) Roth,						
6 Heidi Jones	You Got It	USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019	Adult Amateur	200.2	66.733%	1

FEI Junior Team Test Q (C) Roth,						
17 Lydia Mcleod	Honneur B	FEI Junior Team 2018	JR/YR	218.0	66.061%	1
Training Level Test 2						
(C) Head,						
30 Shawna Dietrich	Cooper	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	200.5	69.138%	1
Training Level Test 3 Q						
(C) Head,						
35 Deirdre Valliancourt	Eluca	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	205.5	70.862%	1
36 Brittany Jamison	Lexicon Veb	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	198.0	68.276%	2
5 Rochelle Temple	Jdivaldi	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	192.0	66.207%	3
29 Leah Kadar-Hodd	Fera's Last Gift	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	189.0	65.172%	4
31 Jackie Danelski	Rosie	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	182.5	62.931%	5
23 Taylor Oxley	Ricochet	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	180.5	62.241%	6
9 Annabelle Hede	Hall Of Fame	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	172.0	59.310%	7
Third Level Test 1						
(C) Head,						
1 Jan Fedarcyk	Vivas Rachel	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	235.5	63.649%	1
2 Heidi Beaumont	Admirival	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	207.0	55.946%	2
Third Level Test 2		,				
(C) Head,		TI: II		040.5	50.07.40/	
2 Heidi Beaumont	Admirival	Third Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	216.5	56.974%	1
Third Level Test 3 Q						
(C) Head,						
11 Charlotte Ferguson	Cover Girl	Third Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	253.0	63.250%	1
Fourth Level Test 3 Q						
(C) Head,						
28 Susan Bender	Rania	Fourth Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	224.0	62.222%	1
8 Jimeale Hede	Bandito Rh	Fourth Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	214.5	59.583%	2
	24.14.16 14.1		7144171114144	2	00.00070	_
FEI Prix St. Georges Q						
(C) Head,						
21 Holly Van Zyl	Red Hawk	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Open	211.5	62.206%	1
FEI Intermediare I Q						
(C) Head,						
12 Druanne Hall	French Kiss	FEI Intermediate I 2020	Adult Amateur	211.5	62.206%	1
FEI Grand Prix Q						
(C) Head,						
4 Kim Sosebee	Halston	FEI Grand Prix 2020	Open	286 0	62.174%	1
+ MIII SOSENEE	i iaisiui i	I LI GIANU FIIX 2020	Open	200.0	02.174/0	1

## **USEF/FEI ParaEquestrian TOC**

(C) Head, 16 Meghan Benge	Worth The Trip	FEI Para III Team 2017	Open	237.5	69.853%	1
FEI TOC Q (C) Head,						
10 Heather Holman	Harmonie Nsf	FEI Intermediate II 2020	Adult Amateur	198.0	58.235%	1
USEF TOC (No Freestyle	, YH or Para) Q					
(C) Head, 9 Annabelle Hede	Hall Of Fame	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	170.0	58.621%	1
FEI Junior Individual Tes	t					
(C) Head, 17 Lydia Mcleod	Honneur B	FEI Junior Individual 2018	JR/YR	240.0	70.588%	1